
BELL CANADA – CLERICAL AND ASSOCIATED  –  ROADSHOW SCHEDULE  –  AUGUST / SEPTEMBER  2009 
 

 

DATE LOCAL REP TIME & LOCATION 

Monday, August 17 6008 - Barrie  
Holiday Inn,  
20 Fairview Rd. 
Barrie 

Tuesday, August 18 6008 - Kitchener  Holiday Inn, 30 Fairway Rd. South, 
Kitchener 

Wednesday, August 19 6004 – Ottawa   

Thursday, August 20 6008 - Mississauga  

5115 Creekbank Rd. 2W 
Mississauga 
Pavillon Royale, 5165 Dixie Rd., 
Mississauga 

Monday, August 24 6005  
 

Tuesday, August 25 6005  
 

Wednesday, August 26 
6007 
 
6005 

 
3:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, August 27 6007  
4:30 – 9:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 31 6007 
  

 
Tuesday, September 1 6006

 10:30 a.m. 4:30 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. 
Rembrandt Banquet Halls 
930 Progress Ave. Scarborough 

Wednesday, September 2 6006  5:30 p.m. – United Steelworkers Hall 
115 Albert St. Oshawa 

 
Thursday, September 3 
 

6006  4:30 p.m. Japanese Can.Culture Ctre. 
8 Garamond Court, North York 

BALLOTS MUST ARRIVE IN THE OTTAWA OFFICE BY 4:00 P.M. TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8TH. 
 
BALLOTS WILL BE COUNTED ON WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9TH AT 10:00 A.M. IN OTTAWA. 
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